Name

Abi Cowart

Olivia Rogers

Auria Arringdale

Charleigh Dixon

Evie Bertha

Isabella Cary

Reign Cruz

Emma Gaffin

Tricia Pacheco

Eve King

Abi Cowart

Olivia Rogers

Tricia Pacheco

Isabella Cary
Charleigh Dixon

Emma Gaffin

Kaleena Buckner

Phoebe Stanco

Evie Bertha
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Club  Age At
Swim
AAAA 11
AAAA 11
AAAA 12
AAAA 12
AAAA 11
AAAA 12
AAAA 12
AAAA 11
AAAA 12
AAAA 11
AAAA 11
AAAA 11
AAAA 12
AAAA 12
AAAA 12
AAAA 11
AAAA 12
AAAA 11
AAAA 11

Future
Age

11
11
12
12
11

12
12

11

12
11

11

11

12

12
12

11

12

11

11

Competition Meet

Category

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Saturday

Night Under the Lights
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkey Trot
2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson

Open

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

Times Report

Event

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

Swim
Time

26.32

27.26

27.75

27.79

27.98

28.05
28.06

28.31

28.39

28.51

57.36

58.98

59.13

1:00.95

1:01.45

1:01.48

1:02.32

1:02.32

1:02.40

Swim Date

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

10/14/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

11/20/2023
10/21/2023

11/11/2023

10/29/2023

12/8/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023
12/9/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023

Power
Points

788

714

590

587

658

567
566

633

542

618

774

708

609

539

520

610

489

579

576

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

Age
Group
Rank

10



Name

Reign Cruz

Abi Cowart

Olivia Rogers

Tricia Pacheco

Kaleena Buckner

Phoebe Stanco

Charleigh Dixon

Auria Arringdale

Reign Cruz

Emma Gaffin

Kaya Camarillo

Abi Cowart

Olivia Rogers

Kaleena Buckner

Phoebe Stanco

Auria Arringdale

Isabella Cary

Tricia Pacheco
Abby Catherine

Mueller
Kaya Camarillo
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

12

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12

11

12

12

12
12

12

Future
Age

12

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12

11

12

12

12
12

12

Competition Meet

Category

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Saturday
Night Under the Lights
2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST SRG SCY Surge
Cornucopia Classic

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-AH Saturday
Night Under the Lights
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-NE September
Splash

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

Times Report

Event

100 FR SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

Swim
Time

1:02.59

30.40

31.73

31.76

32.09

32.48

32.50

33.13

33.23

33.56

33.98

1:04.85

1:06.05

1:07.68

1:11.72

1:11.92

1:12.01

1:12.37

1:12.62

1:12.62

Swim Date

11/12/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

10/21/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

10/14/2023

10/21/2023

11/19/2023

12/10/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

10/22/2023

11/12/2023

10/14/2023

11/12/2023

10/22/2023
9/23/2023

11/12/2023

Power
Points

479

768

668

565

541

613

513

470

463

539

414

789

747

563

562

430

427

417

409

409

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

Age
Group
Rank

10



Name

Emma Gaffin

Eve King

Abi Cowart

Auria Arringdale

Charleigh Dixon

Baylee Mack

Casey Erwin

Emma Gaffin

Tricia Pacheco

Colette Dreher

Ansley Schiller

Eve King

Auria Arringdale

Tricia Pacheco

Abi Cowart

Emma Gaffin

Baylee Mack

Casey Erwin

Ansley Schiller

Abby Catherine
Mueller
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim
11

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

12

12

12

11

12
12

11
11

11

11

12

12

Future
Age

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11

12
12

11
11

11

11

12

12

Competition Meet

Category

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over Fall
Kickoff

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST SRG SCY Surge
Cornucopia Classic

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over Fall
Kickoff

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST SASA 'Tis the Season

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST AAAA-AH Reindeer
Games

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

Times Report

Event

100 BK SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

2023 ST AAAA-NE September 100 BR SCY

Splash

Swim
Time
1:13.00
34.22
36.08
37.56
37.65
37.68
38.08
38.15
38.22
38.66
39.15
1:15.62

1:19.41
1:19.77

1:19.82

1:21.98

1:22.13

1:22.97

1:23.38

1:24.73

Swim Date

10/22/2023

10/15/2023

10/29/2023

11/11/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

11/18/2023

10/15/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

12/10/2023

12/16/2023
11/12/2023

10/28/2023

12/15/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/10/2023

9/23/2023

Power
Points

523

751

641

467

462

551

529

525

431

408

382

715

504
495

604

549

545

524

405

372

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

Age
Group
Rank

10



Name

Colette Dreher

Tricia Pacheco

Phoebe Stanco

Emma Gaffin

Abby Catherine
Mueller
Olivia Rogers

Lea Schrecongost

Eve King

Auria Arringdale

Charleigh Dixon

Ashtyn Mandacina

Phoebe Stanco

Tricia Pacheco

Abby Catherine
Mueller
Olivia Rogers

Emma Gaffin

Ashtyn Mandacina

Abi Cowart

Eve King

Page 4 of 5

12/31/2023 5:16:27 PM

Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

12
12

11

11

12
11

12

11

12
12

11

11

12

12
11

11

11

11

11

Future
Age

12
12

11

11

12
11

12

11

12
12

11

11

12

12
11

11

11

11

11

Competition Meet

Category

Times Report

Event
2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson 100 BR SCY
Open
2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson 50 FL SCY
Open
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 50 FL SCY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 50 FL ScY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter 50 FL SCY
Wonderland
2023 ST AAAA-NS October 50 FL SCY
Spooky Splash
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 50 FL SCY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 50 FL SCY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST SASA 'Tis the Season 50 FL SCY
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter 50 FL SCY
Wonderland
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 50 FL SCY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter 100 FL SCY
Wonderland
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 100 FL SCY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter 100 FL SCY
Wonderland
2023 ST AAAA-NE September 100 FL SCY
Splash
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 100 FL SCY
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete 100 FL SCY

Williams and John Ryan

Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NE September 100 FL SCY
Splash

2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkev Trot 100 FL SCY

Swim
Time

1:25.07

29.70

30.20

30.44

3091

31.04

31.28

31.33

31.44
31.67

31.70

1:04.26

1:06.13

1:07.27

1:09.07

1:09.49

1:10.73

1:11.52

1:12.22

Swim Date

10/22/2023

10/22/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/8/2023

10/28/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/15/2023
12/8/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023

11/11/2023

12/9/2023
9/23/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

9/23/2023

11/20/2023

Power
Points

364

630

673

657

546

616

521

596

510
495

571

776

621

587

636

625

590

569

550

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11 11

Age
Group
Rank

10

10
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Name Club Age At
Swim

Liela Camarillo AAAA 12

Casey Erwin AAAA 11
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Future
Age

12

11

Competition
Category

Times Report

Meet Event

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson 100 FL SCY
Open

2023 ST AAAA-AH Reindeer 100 FL SCY
Games

Swim
Time

1:15.45

1:16.78

Swim Date

10/21/2023

12/15/2023

Power
Points

366

431

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
11-12

11-12

Age
Group
Rank

10



